## ARUNACHAL PRADESH INFORMATION COMMISSION ITANAGAR

## DAILY CAUSE LIST

(FOR TUESDAY THE 22<sup>nd</sup> MARCH'2022 AT 10:30 HRS) BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF

SL.NO	Z CASE /APPEAL	HEARING	EE, CHIEF INFORMATION NAME OF APPELANT/	NAME OF RESPONDENT
No. of the last of	NO.	STAGE	COMPLAINANT	NAME OF REST ONDERT
01	APIC-03/2022	1ST	Shri Youchak Tabi,	The PIO-cum-Executive Engineer,
# TAME	1 6 V //	1	C-Sector, ward no-10	PHED & WS Palin Division,
	(		IV Quarter No3	Govt. of A.P.,
			Gandhi Market,	
				Kra Daadi District,
	A DIC OF (2022	1 01	PO/PS Itanagar	Arunachal Pradesh.
02	APIC-05/2022	1st	Shri Tania June,	The PIO-cum-District Veterinary Office
	(APPEAL)		C/o Hotel Chandini	Deptt of AH/Vety and DD,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Govt. of A.P.,
0.2	1510.00.000		Arunachal Pradesh.	Lower Subansiri District, Ziro,
03	APIC-06/2022	1st	Shri Tania June,	The PIO-cum-Executive Engineer(PWD)
	(APPEAL)		C/o Hotel Chandini	Yazali Division,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Govt. of A.P.,
			Arunachal Pradesh	Lower Subansiri District,
04	APIC-07/2022	1st	Shri Tania June,	The PIO-cum-Superintending
	(APPEAL)		&	Engineer(PWD),
			Shri Likha Tassar,	Yachuli, Ziro II 16th Yachuli.
			C/o Hotel Chandini	Govt. of A.P.,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Lower Subansiri District,
05	APIC-13/2022	1st	Shri Tania June,	The PIO-cum-BDO,
	(APPEAL)		C/o Hotel Chandini	Yachuli, Ziro II 16th Yachuli.
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Govt. of A.P.,
			, managem,	Lower Subansiri District,
06	APIC-47/2022	2ND	Shri Tania June	The PIO-cum-District Panchayat
	(APPEAL)		& Abang	Development Officer,
	(, 2.12)		C/o Hotel Chandini	Govt. of A.P.,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	
07	APIC-63/2022	240	Shri Tania June,	Kolorlang, Kurung Kumey District,
07	(APPEAL)	_	C/o Hotel Chandini	The PIO-cum-District Panchayat
	(111 1 5/15)		E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Development Officer,
			E-Sector, Nanariagun,	Govt. of A.P.,
08	APIC-64/2022	2ND	Shri Tania June,	Changlang, Changlang District,
00	(APPEAL)	22	C/o Hotel Chandini	The PIO-cum-District Panchayat
09	(ALL CAL)			Development Officer,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Govt. of A.P.,
	ADIC 122 (2022	1.01		Khonsa, Tirap District,
09	APIC-122/2022	1st	Shri Tania June	The PIO,
	(APPEAL)		& Abang Yangfo	O/o Deputy Commissioner,
			C/o Hotel Chandini	Govt. of A.P.,
40	A DIG 400 (0000		E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Khonsa, Tirap District,
10	APIC-123/2022	1st	Shri Tania June	The PIO,
	(APPEAL)		& Abang Yangfo	O/o Deputy Commissioner,
			C/o Hotel Chandini	Govt. of A.P.,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Koloriang, Kurung Kumey District,
11	APIC-126/2022	1 <sup>st</sup>	Shri Tania June	The PIO,
	(APPEAL)		& Abang Yangfo	O/o Deputy Commissioner,
			C/o Hotel Chandini	Govt. of A.P.,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Daporijo, Upper Subansiri District,
12	APIC-127/2022	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>	Shri Tania June	The PIO,
	(APPEAL)		& Abang Yangfo	O/o Deputy Commissioner,
			C/o Hotel Chandini	Govt. of A.P.,
			E-Sector, Naharlagun,	Changlang, Changlang District,
13	APIC-129/2022	1st	Shri Tania June	
13	APIC-129/2022 (APPEAL)	<b>1</b> st	Shri Tania June & Abang Yangfo	The PIO-cum-Executive Engineer(PWD), Govt. of A.P.,

Therefore, above PIO and Appellants are hereby directed to appear before the Hon'ble Court of Shri Rinchen Dorjee, State Chief Information Commissioner in persons on the above cited date as scheduled.

E-Sector, Naharlagun,

Memo No. SCIC/10/2022

Dated Itanagar the A March' 2022

Copy to :-

1) The Superintendent of Police Capital Complex, Itanagar with a request to depute security personnel accordingly.

2) The Superintendent of Police, Security, PHQ, Itanagar for kind information please.

3) Computer Programmer for uploading on the Website of APIC and also intimate the Appellants and PIOs accordingly.

4) Case file.

Registrar / Dy. Registrar (APIC),

Itanagar

Kra Dadi District,